o v kc wnN

Position

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual
San Diego Virtual

Department

Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math

Total Wages

$109,432
$86,911
$69,543
$68,453
$64,755
$60,020



