	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	Math	\$109,432
2.	Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	Math	\$86,911
3.	Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	Math	\$69,543
4.	Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	Math	\$68,453
5.	Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	Math	\$64,755
6.	Certificated Teacher		San Diego Virtual	Math	\$60,020